1
Bearings
There are no sleeve
bearings in our entire
line of general purpose
motors. We use nothing
but heavy-duty oversized
ball bearings on both the DE (drive

	 OMW56	 Motor slide base, 56 frame
AccessorY
Ordering Example: OMW56, motor slide base for 56 frame.
	 To Order
	 Model No.	 Description
	 OMAT13-18-56CB	 56C flange rolled steel motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1⁄3 HP, 1800 RPM
	 OMAT12-18-56CB	 56C flange rolled steel motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1⁄2 HP, 1800 RPM
	 OMAT34-18-56CB	 56C flange rolled steel motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 3⁄4 HP, 1800 RPM
	 OMAT1-18-56CB	 56C flange rolled steel motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1 HP, 1800 RPM
	 OMAT1.5-18-56CB	 56C flange rolled steel motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1.5 HP, 1800 RPM
	 OMAT2-18-56CB	 56C flange rolled steel motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 2 HP, 1800 RPM
Ordering Example: OMAT12-18-56CB, 56C flange rolled steel motor, 1⁄2 HP, 1800 RPM.
OMAT1-18-56CB
shown smaller than
actual size.